The following are scores from the National Outdoor in Darrington Washington for Florida members who

attended:

Diane Watson
Debra Sieloff
David Leisey
Tim Austin

Oliver Austin
Sandy Thater

F

H
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4 534 539 539 539
499 508 516 521

2 506
489
425

2 347

494
495
427
401

498
457
431
368

Tim Austin, NFAA SE Councilman

502
485
463
419

A  Total

570 2721 Pro Female Freestyle
2604 Pro Female Freestyle

560
553
553
557
488

2553
2479
2303
2023

Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Master Senior Male Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle Limited



