The following are scores from the National Outdoor in Darrington Washington for Florida members who attended:

		F	H	F	i I	H A	A To	otal
Diane Watson	4	534	539	539	539	570	2721	Pro Female Freestyle
Debra Sieloff		499	508	516	521	560	2604	Pro Female Freestyle
David Leisey	2	506	494	498	502	553	2553	Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Tim Austin		489	495	457	485	553	2479	Master Senior Male Freestyle
Oliver Austin		425	427	431	463	557	2303	Adult Male Freestyle
Sandy Thater	2	347	401	368	419	488	2023	Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle Limited

Tim Austin, NFAA SE Councilman